Replacement Parts
ICON
13PC 1/2IN MM STANDARD SOCKET
Item# 58097
UPC: N/A
Part# Description Diagram Ref# Price
16885 1/2IN X 12MM SOCKET S3SM12 $4.49
16886 1/2IN X 13MM SOCKET S3SM13 $4.49
16890 1/2IN X 14MM SOCKET S3SM14 $4.49
16892 1/2IN X 15MM SOCKET S3SM15 $4.49
16893 1/2IN X 16MM SOCKET S3SM16 $4.49
16894 1/2IN X 17MM SOCKET S3SM17 $4.60
16895 1/2IN X 18MM SOCKET S3SM18 $4.76
16896 1/2IN X 19MM SOCKET S3SM19 $2.60
16897 1/2IN X 20MM SOCKET S3SM20 $5.08
16899 1/2IN X 21MM SOCKET S3SM21 $5.03
16900 1/2IN X 22MM SOCKET S3SM22 $5.30
16901 1/2IN X 23MM SOCKET S3SM23 $6.44
16902 1/2IN X 24MM SOCKET S3SM24 $6.44
Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice
Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased Rev 2022.007a